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First Name Last Name Email Topic 

Laurie Davies Adams lda@pollinator.org California Pollinator Coalition 

Maria del Coro Arizmendi coro@unam.mx Implications of climate change on conservation 
hummingbird populations in Mexico David Prieto-Torres davidprietorres@iztacala.unam.mx 

Amber  Barnes ab@pollinator.org Project Wingspan 

Iris Caldwell iriscald@uic.edu Monarch Butterfly CCAA Update 

Dewey Caron dmcaron@udel.edu The BeeMD transitions to USDA APHIS ITP 

Anthony  Colangelo ac@pollinator.org Bee Surveys in the Northwest Territories 

Diana Cox-Foster diana.cox-foster@usda.gov USDA-ARS-PWA Pollinating Insect Research Unit 

Miles  Dakin miles@pollinator.org BFF International 

Jessica Fox jfox@epri.com Electric Power Companies Researching Pollinators 

Chris Hiatt hiattch@sbcglobal.net AHPA Update: Value of pollination in the U.S. 

Meredith Holm meredith_holm@fws.gov GLRI Pollinator Task Force Update 

Mary Jamieson mjamieson@oakland.edu Cross Pollination: connecting research, education, 
and community engagement. 

Elizzabeth  Kaufman ek@pollinator.org Pollinators and Solar 

Junaid  Khan jk@pollinator.org Project Swallowtail 

Ray McAllister ray@croplife.us Voluntary Pollinator Conservation Initiatives 
supported by the Crop Protection industry. 

Lora  Morandin lm@pollinator.org Crop Specific BMP Guides 

Josée Rousseau jsr293@cornell.edu Birds as indicators of pollinator communities 

Olav Rueppell olav@ualberta.ca Variation in virus susceptibility among honey bee 
castes 

Tamara Smith tamara_smith@fws.gov Rusty Patched Bumble Bee (Bombus affinis) 
recovery planning, resources, and observations 

Kirsten Traynor kirsten.traynor@laves.niedersachsen.de Lost in Translation: European Pollinator Programs 
and potential collaborations 

Vicki Wojcik vw@pollinator.org Bee City Canada 

Charlie Wooley Charles_Wooley@fws.gov  
Pollinator Conservation in the U.S. Fish and Wildlife 
Service 


